Martin R Taylor

Team Event
Kent Open

Rainham
(Kent) 1

Rainham MID Stevenson
(Kent) 3 Cup

Rainham

(Kent) 2 MID Lewis Cup

SCCU County
Kent CA A Championship:
Open

Organisation Score Games Unfinished

Counties
Championship

Kent County

MID County Cup Chess

Association

Kent County
Chess
Association

Kent County

Chess
Association

Southern
Counties Chess
Union

Ya

1%

1%

1

0

Excluding
Defaults

% from 1

1% from 2

3 from 3

0 from 1

1% from 3

Percentage

50%

75%

100%

0%

50%



